


Capped Representatives - Luxembourg

Most Capped Players Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
Cup Caps

Hancock James Men/Men 40/30 10 34 44
Sweetnam Paul Men/Men 30/40 Pl/Mgr/Ch 10 27 6 43
Frank Nick Men 30/40 10 31 41
Angioni Edoardo Mxsnr/Men 33 6 39
Hamilton Stuart Men/Men 30/40 10 27 37
Gonçalves Sean Ferreira Men 28 6 34
Venkatapen Donald Men30/40/Mxsn Play/Ch 10 24 34
Fortunel Eric Men/Men 40 27 6 33
Neale Simon Men/Men 40/30 Play/Ch 32 32

Last First Division Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
name name Cup Caps

Angioni Edoardo Mxsnr/Men 33 6 39
Angioni Emanuele Men 9 6 15
Atkinson David Men 30 6 6
Bacon Kieran Men 30 8 8
Bauldry Jessica Mixed Snr 8 8
Beaubron Christophe Men 40 8 8
Benel Jean Men 30 10 10
Bertani Hugo Men 9 9
Billay Amaury Men/Men 30 27 27
Blondel Thomas Achille Men 30 17 17
Bourdaa Aurelien Men 30 10 10
Bowen David Men 30/40 10 16 26
Boyle Sophie Mixed Snr 8 8
Brats Franck Men 40 15 15
Bunnag Dan Men 40 9 9
Clinnick Paul Men 40 8 8
Cochet Francois Men 9 9
Crichton Tim Men 9 9
Cullen Cameron Men 18 6 24
Cullen Hamish Men 28 28
Cullen Nils Men/Men 40 8 6 14
Dagand Carole Mixed Snr 8 8
Doughton Carl Men 30 3 3
Dunne Gabriel Men 8 8
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Last First Division Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
name name Cup Caps

En Lee Mixed Snr 8 8
Flynn Jonathan Men 30 10 10
Fortunel Eric Men/Men 40 27 6 33
Frank Nick Men 30/40 10 31 41
Gonçalves Sean Ferreira Men 28 6 34
Hamilton Stuart Men/Men 30/40 10 27 37
Hancock James Men/Men 40/30 10 34 44
Heyns Reinhardt Men 30 6 6
Hobson Cameron Men 11 11
Howat Sean Men 9 9
Hudson Ben Men 30 15 15
Hugues Warren Men 30 10 10
Kato Yumi Mixed Snr 6 6
Kelly Stuart Men 40 10 10
Kouao Myriam Mixed Snr 6 6
Kunsch Vanessa Mixed Snr 8 8
Lale James Men 40 7 7
Lens Jean-François Men 30 9 9
Lequeux Olivier Men 40/30 18 18
Lister Joseph Men 40 9 9
Loic Echaubard Men 30 6 6
Lowe Stephen Men 30 6 6
Lyon Christopher Men 7 7
Marcou Olivier Men 30 4 4
Martinotti Alessandro Men 8 8
Martinotti Ascanio Men 6 6
Menges Michael Men 30/Men 9 9 18
Mullen Gerry Men 40 7 7
Najeros Laurent Men 30 10 10
Neale Simon Men/Men 40/30 Play/Ch 32 32
O'Dea Tom Men 40 8 8
O'Keefe Lee Men 30 8 8
Parker David Men 30 9 9
Perrot Pierre Men 9 6 15
Pfaltzgraff Antoine Men 30 17 17
Prince Jonathan Men 9 9
Ramlee Izwan Men 30 4 4
Robert Julien Fabian Mxsnr/Men 16 6 22
Sanders Stuart Men 40 6 6
Seghers Justin Men 28 28
Sharplin Nigel Men 40 10 10
Sneyd Nathan Men 4 4
Stone Charlie Men 9 9
Sweetnam Chobe Men 18 18
Sweetnam Dominique Mixed Snr 8 8
Sweetnam Kai Men 9 9
Sweetnam Paul Men/Men 30/40 Pl/Mgr/Ch 10 27 6 43
Taber Derrek Mixed Snr 6 6
Tarakdjian Paolo Men 40 6 6
Toma Foloki Men 16 16
Trees Callum Men 10 10
Van Zeeland Josh Men 9 9
Venkatapen Donald Men30/40/Mxsn Play/Ch 10 24 34
Verlinde Marie Mixed Snr 8 8
Wiart Jean-Charles Men 30 17 17
William Rhys Men 9 6 15
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Last First Division Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
name name Cup Caps

Williams Mark Men/Men 40 8 6 14
Yakass Léo Men 9 9
Zanette Luca Men 9 9
Zasman Simeon Men 10 10
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Luxembourg World Cup Caps

1988 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed, Masters
1991 - New Zealand - Men Women, Mixed, M30, W27, M35
1995 - USA - Men Women, Mixed, M30, W27, M35
1997 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
1999 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed
1999 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2003 - Japan - Men, Women, Mixed, Men30, Men35
2007 - South Africa - Men, Women, Mixed
2007 - South Africa - Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2011 - Scotland - Men, Women, Mixed
2011 - Scotland - Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40

Last First Division Position 2011 #
name name Caps

Benel Jean Men 30 10 10
Bourdaa Aurelien Men 30 10 10
Bowen David Men 30 10 10
Doughton Carl Men 30 3 3
Flynn Jonathan Men 30 10 10
Frank Nick Men 30 10 10
Hamilton Stuart Men 30 10 10
Hancock James Men 30 10 10
Hugues Warren Men 30 10 10
Lens Jean-François Men 30 9 9
Lowe Stephen Men 30 6 6
Menges Michael Men 30 9 9
Najeros Laurent Men 30 10 10
Sweetnam Paul Men 30 10 10
Venkatapen Donald Men 30 Play/Coach 10 10
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LUXEMBOURG EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS REPS

1996 - Halifax Rugby League Park, England 2010- Bristol, England
1998 - Nottingham, England 2012 - Treviso, Italy
2000 - Edinburgh, Scotland 2014 - Swansea, Wales
2002 - Cardiff, Wales 2016 - Jersey
2004 - Jersey, Channel Islands 2018 - Nottingham, Engalnd
2006 - Edinburgh, Scotland 2023 - Vichy, France
2008 - Paris France

Most Capped Players Position # 12 14 16 18 22 23

Hancock James Men/Men 40/30 34 9 10 9 6
Angioni Edoardo Mxsnr/Men 33 5 9 9 10
Neale Simon Men/Men 40/30 Play/Ch 32 5 10 9 8
Frank Nick Men 40/30 31 6 10 9 6
Cullen Hamish Men 28 9 9 10
Gonçalves Sean Ferreira Men 28 9 9 10
Seghers Justin Men 28 9 9 10
Billay Amaury Men/Men 30 27 10 9 8
Fortunel Eric Men 40/Men 27 8 9 10
Hamilton Stuart Men 40 27 8 9 10
Sweetnam Paul Men 40/Men Pla/Mgr/Ch 27 8 9 10

Surname First Name Division Position # 12 14 16 18 22 23

Angioni Edoardo Mxsnr/Men 33 5 9 9 10
Angioni Emanuele Men 9 9
Atkinson David Men 30 6 6
Bacon Kieran Men 30 8 8
Bauldry Jessica Mixed Snr 8 8
Beaubron Christophe Men 40 8 8
Bertani Hugo Men 9 9
Billay Amaury Men/Men 30 27 10 9 8
Blondel Thomas Achille Men 30 17 9 8
Bowen David Men 40 16 6 10
Boyle Sophie Mixed Snr 8 8
Brats Franck Men 40 15 6 9
Bunnag Dan Men 40 9 9
Clinnick Paul Men 40 8 8
Cochet Francois Men 9 9
Crichton Tim Men 9 9
Cullen Cameron Men 18 9 9
Cullen Hamish Men 28 9 9 10
Cullen Nils Men 40 8 8
Dagand Carole Mixed Snr 8 8
Dunne Gabriel Men 8 8
En Lee Mixed Snr 8 8
Fortunel Eric Men 40/Men 27 8 9 10
Frank Nick Men 40/30 31 6 10 9 6
Gonçalves Sean Ferreira Men 28 9 9 10
Hamilton Stuart Men 40 27 8 9 10
Hancock James Men/Men 40/30 34 9 10 9 6
Heyns Reinhardt Men 30 6 6
Hobson Cameron Men 11 9 2
Howat Sean Men 9 9
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Surname First Name Division Position # 12 14 16 18 22 23
Hudson Ben Men 30 15 7 8
Kato Yumi Mixed Snr 6 6
Kelly Stuart Men 40 10 10
Kouao Myriam Mixed Snr 6 6
Kunsch Vanessa Mixed Snr 8 8
Lale James Men 40 7 7
Lequeux Olivier Men 40/30 18 10 8
Lister Joseph Men 40 9 9
Loic Echaubard Men 30 6 6
Lyon Christopher Men 7 7
Marcou Olivier Men 30 4 4
Martinotti Alessandro Men 8 8
Menges Michael Men 9 9
Mullen Gerry Men 40 7 7
Neale Simon Men/Men 40/30 Play/Ch 32 5 10 9 8
O'Dea Tom Men 40 8 8
O'Keefe Lee Men 30 8 8
Parker David Men 30 9 9
Perrot Pierre Men 9 9
Pfaltzgraff Antoine Men 30 17 9 8
Prince Jonathan Men 9 9
Ramlee Izwan Men 30 4 4
Robert Julien Fabian Mxsnr/Men 16 7 9
Sanders Stuart Men 40 6 6
Seghers Justin Men 28 9 9 10
Sharplin Nigel Men 40 10 10
Sneyd Nathan Men 4 4
Stone Charlie Men 9 9
Sweetnam Chobe Men 18 9 9
Sweetnam Dominique Mixed Snr 8 8
Sweetnam Kai Men 9 9
Sweetnam Paul Men 40/Men Pla/Mgr/Ch 27 8 9 10
Taber Derrek Mixed Snr 6 6
Tarakdjian Paolo Men 40 6 6
Toma Foloki Men 16 8 8
Trees Callum Men 10 10
Van Zeeland Josh Men 9 9
Venkatapen Donald Mxsn/Men 40/30 24 8 10 6
Verlinde Marie Mixed Snr 8 8
Wiart Jean-Charles Men 30 17 9 8
William Rhys Men 9 9
Williams Mark Men 40 8 8
Yakass Léo Men 9 9
Zanette Luca Men 9 9
Zasman Simeon Men 10 10
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Mainland Cup Representative Caps

2013 - Vienna, Austria

Last Name First Name Division Position 2013 2015 2017 #

Angioni Edoardo Men 6 6
Angioni Emanuele Men 6 6
Cullen Cameron Men 6 6
Cullen Nils Men 6 6
Fortunel Eric Men 6 6
Gonçalves Sean Ferreira Men 6 6
Martinotti Ascanio Men 6 6
Perrot Pierre Men 6 6
Robert Julien Men 6 6
Sweetnam Paul Men 6 6
William Rhys Men 6 6
Williams Mark Men 6 6
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